
JACKMAN ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 
2020/2021 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

Due to Covid19 pandemic, all buses will be under capacity at two to a seat.   All students will have assigned seating, and siblings will 
sit together when applicable.   Students will board back to front and exit front to back to minimize exposure. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 4/7/2021 

  

  
           JACKMAN 

BUS #23    JA.001 

8:19  2740 Edgebrook Dr 
8:23  YMCA- Whitmer Dr. 
8:27  2061 W Alexis Rd 
8:27  1727 W Alexis 
8:27  Gage & Alexis 
8:28  Gage & McClure 
8:28   McClure & Primrose 
8:29  Primrose & Curson 
8:30  Curson & Biscayne 
8:31  Jackman @ Brim  

(On Jackman) 
8:32  Van Wormer & Brim  
8:32  Van Wormer & Travis 
8:33  Van Wormer & Sarasota 
8:33  Primrose & Van Wormer 
8:34  Alexis & Recamper (on Alexis) 

8:35  Lighthouse Day Care 
 

           
         JACKMAN 
BUS #2_____________________ 

8:00 6221 Capshore 
8:10 5325 Homeland 
8:13 2127 Mayport 
8:17 Allendale & Suder 
8:22 2113 Keen 
8:34 5722 Telegraph/Viramar PM 
           
         JACKMAN 
BUS #28_____________________ 

8;23 6010 Merle  
8:28 3412 Coral 
8:29 5319 Secor 
8:34 2183 Mellwood  
8:36 2320 Mellwood 
8:39 2214 Rood 
8:39 5040 Jamieson 
8:43 5143 Oldham 
8:47 2052 Bucklew 
8:48 2100 Bodette 
8:49 1933 W Alexis 

 
 
 

 
JACKMAN 

Bus #33______________ 
8:03 W Laskey 
8:14 3525 Orchard Trail 
8:16 3624 W Lincolnshire 
8:24 2734 Wicklow 
8:35 4122 Penelope 
8:35 Abbey Run@3355 Secor 

 

 
JACKMAN 

BUS #3____________________ 

8:07 5725 Silverside 
8:14 5722 Telegraph 
8:25 6108 Holly Valley 
8:25 Gribbin & Apt Dr. 
8:34 1614 Brooke Park 

 
 
 
**************************** 
 

INSTRUCTIONS 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE 
VEHICLE IS SCHEDULED TO STOP. 
DRIVER MUST ACCOUNT FOR 
EACH PUPIL AT DESIGNATED 
PLACE OF SAFETY BEFORE 
LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE 
UNTIL THE SCHOOL BUS HAS 
DEPARTED. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


